Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

041 - Lee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

7/6/2016 11:11:43 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$52,910,868.49
$69,000.00
$24,398,470.00
$186,805.00
$77,565,143.49

$47,017,930.00
$10,442,919.59
$7,703,331.44
$6,150,363.00
$2,575,246.00
$0.00
$98,953.58
$678,542.57
$74,667,286.18

$734,485.00
$5,844,033.84
($5,109,548.84)

($2,211,691.53)
$18,441,519.10
$16,229,827.57

GENERAL

Actual

$35,105,799.83
$58,959.54
$19,697,150.32
$112,019.34
$54,973,929.03

$30,496,960.33
$7,128,302.08
$5,044,501.02
$4,110,286.72
$1,801,010.86
$0.00
$98,953.58
$591,401.75
$49,271,416.34

$516,217.04
$4,561,451.77
($4,045,234.73)

$1,657,277.96
$18,441,519.10
$20,098,797.06

For Fiscal Year 2016, Fiscal Period 08

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($17,805,068.66)
($10,040.46)
($4,701,319.68)
($74,785.66)
($22,591,214.46)

$16,520,969.67
$3,314,617.51
$2,658,830.42
$2,040,076.28
$774,235.14
$0.00

$0.00
$87,140.82
$25,395,869.84

($218,267.96)
$1,282,582.07
$1,064,314.11

$3,868,969.49
$0.00
$3,868,969.49

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$7,278,057.85
$3,427,975.00
$99,000.00
$10,805,032.85

$4,063,697.98
$1,300,846.87
$139,760.00
$6,316,431.00
$262,118.00
$0.00

$0.00
$707,795.00
$12,790,648.85

$1,879,286.08
$286,680.00
$1,592,606.08

($393,009.92)
$2,120,858.26
$1,727,848.34

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$5,740,512.79
$2,627,589.29
$69,381.98
$8,437,484.06

$2,724,709.56
$922,391.01
$63,796.55
$4,298,329.73
$179,298.51
$0.00

$0.00
$531,720.87
$8,720,246.23

$1,318,051.91
$291,004.70
$1,027,047.21

$744,285.04
$2,120,858.26
$2,865,143.30

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($1,537,545.06)
($800,385.71)
($29,618.02)
($2,367,548.79)

$1,338,988.42
$378,455.86
$75,963.45
$2,018,101.27
$82,819.49
$0.00

$0.00
$176,074.13
$4,070,402.62

($561,234.17)
($4,324.70)
($565,558.87)

$1,137,294.96
$0.00
$1,137,294.96
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